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 1 FUNKY GIRL RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Comito 535647 21/62481P 3P 2P 2P 2MB28/06/2019

 2 IRISH ACTOR RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. Robinson 561587 9/61801P 5P 5P 1P 7PD10/07/2021

 3 TED LASSO RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*A. Williams 562328 8/72047P 2P 1P 6P 2PD01/05/2021

 4 MIGHTY RHYTHM RIC, 07/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Galea 540577 11/91875M 4P 1P 4P 3PB24/12/2019

 5 KING CAN'T WIN RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 571356 1/01511PD14/04/2022

 6 STARBURST MILLY GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Barron 576285 1/01511PB02/07/2022

 7 BRON TAY RIC, 29/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4E. Borg 557769 2/11301P 7Y 3Y 3Y 8YB20/04/2021

 8 CHEEKY CHARLI RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Messina 571224 4/32042P 7P 3P 3P 1PB09/04/2022

 9 PICK UP GUS RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 548227 11/71772P 5P 5P 1P 5PD26/07/2020

 10 ARTHUR CHANCE RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Green 552499 4/31753P 1P 3P 4Y 6PD11/12/2020

 11 TINY BUTTON RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1E. Borg 557768 8/51362P 4Y 1Y 6Y 8PB20/04/2021

 12 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/101293P 4P 6P 5P 4PB23/04/2020

 13 ALL TIME HIGH RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Carl 563542 4/21082P 5Y 6P 6P 4YD25/09/2021

 14 SORINDER BALE PPK, 13/01/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/2B. Williamson 539765 5/31821Y 5P 5P 1P 3PD05/12/2019

 15 TELL ME AGAIN DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Williams 562331 3/22314P 1P 2P 1P 3PB01/05/2021

 16 BOLT SAINT BOLT RIS, 27/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Simonetta 562386 6/41847Y 2P 1P 5P 3PD18/08/2021

 17 MARY STREET RIC, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11806P 2P 3P 6P 1PB15/01/2021

 18 CHEEKY CHEEKY WPK, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Messina 571225 6/31764P 6P (FEL)P 6C 1PB09/04/2022

 19 DANCING DENNIS RIC, 07/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569169 2/1171(FEL)P 1P 2Y 2P 6YD18/02/2022

 20 MEMPHIS REIGN GOS, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563437 2/11417P 5P 2P 4P 3PD16/09/2021

 21 TOTALLY EMGRAND RIS, 16/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Azzopardi 566898 1/01275Y 6P 1P 2C 2PD23/12/2021
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 22 SEMANTIC LADY 3 RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61264P 4P 4P 3P 4PB06/06/2020

 23 ANJO CYCLONE 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71118P 5P 7P 4P 3PD23/10/2020

 24 ZIPPING COLIN 2 RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51046P 4P 6P 5P 5MD21/01/2019

 25 OLLIE IMPACT RIC, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Azzopardi 554965 7/01034P 4P 6P 5P 5YD31/01/2021

 26 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/895(BDN)M 2M 6Y 4M 5MB27/06/2019

 27 FLYING WINGLESS GOS, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/1935P 6P 4P 5P 4PD16/09/2021

 28 PROBATION 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 12/8924P 7Y 7Y 5P 6PD31/01/2021

 29 COAL 1 RIC, 03/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1875P 6P 6P 5P 4PD27/09/2020

 30 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Williamson 550614 4/0857Y 5Y 6P 8Y 1YD17/10/2020

 31 SKY TRIPPER 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0808P 6P 7P 1P 5PB08/07/2020

 32 GRYFFINDOR RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7787P 7P 4P 5P 8PB07/09/2020

 33 FAKE 2 RIC, 14/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6667P 7P 8P 5P 6PB16/01/2020
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 1 STARBURST MILLY GAR, 26/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5S. Barron 576285 1/01511PB02/07/2022

 2 KING CAN'T WIN RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 571356 1/01511PD14/04/2022

 3 BRON TAY RIC, 29/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/4E. Borg 557769 2/11301P 7Y 3Y 3Y 8YB20/04/2021

 4 CHEEKY CHARLI RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Messina 571224 4/32042P 7P 3P 3P 1PB09/04/2022

 5 PICK UP GUS RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Zammit 548227 11/71772P 5P 5P 1P 5PD26/07/2020

 6 ARTHUR CHANCE RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Green 552499 4/31753P 1P 3P 4Y 6PD11/12/2020

 7 TINY BUTTON RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1E. Borg 557768 8/51362P 4Y 1Y 6Y 8PB20/04/2021

 8 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/101293P 4P 6P 5P 4PB23/04/2020

 9 ALL TIME HIGH RIC, 29/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Carl 563542 4/21082P 5Y 6P 6P 4YD25/09/2021

 10 SORINDER BALE PPK, 13/01/2024, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/2B. Williamson 539765 5/31821Y 5P 5P 1P 3PD05/12/2019

 11 TELL ME AGAIN DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Williams 562331 3/22314P 1P 2P 1P 3PB01/05/2021

 12 BOLT SAINT BOLT RIS, 27/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/1S. Simonetta 562386 6/41847Y 2P 1P 5P 3PD18/08/2021

 13 MARY STREET RIC, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11806P 2P 3P 6P 1PB15/01/2021

 14 CHEEKY CHEEKY WPK, 29/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Messina 571225 6/31764P 6P (FEL)P 6C 1PB09/04/2022

 15 DANCING DENNIS RIC, 07/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569169 2/1171(FEL)P 1P 2Y 2P 6YD18/02/2022

 16 MEMPHIS REIGN GOS, 30/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563437 2/11417P 5P 2P 4P 3PD16/09/2021

 17 TOTALLY EMGRAND RIS, 16/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Azzopardi 566898 1/01275Y 6P 1P 2C 2PD23/12/2021

 18 SEMANTIC LADY 3 RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61264P 4P 4P 3P 4PB06/06/2020

 19 ANJO CYCLONE 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71118P 5P 7P 4P 3PD23/10/2020

 20 ZIPPING COLIN 2 RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51046P 4P 6P 5P 5MD21/01/2019

 21 OLLIE IMPACT RIC, 17/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Azzopardi 554965 7/01034P 4P 6P 5P 5YD31/01/2021

 22 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/895(BDN)M 2M 6Y 4M 5MB27/06/2019
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 23 FLYING WINGLESS GOS, 30/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/1935P 6P 4P 5P 4PD16/09/2021

 24 PROBATION 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 12/8924P 7Y 7Y 5P 6PD31/01/2021

 25 COAL 1 RIC, 03/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1875P 6P 6P 5P 4PD27/09/2020

 26 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Williamson 550614 4/0857Y 5Y 6P 8Y 1YD17/10/2020

 27 SKY TRIPPER 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0808P 6P 7P 1P 5PB08/07/2020

 28 GRYFFINDOR RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Boyd 550758 9/7787P 7P 4P 5P 8PB07/09/2020

 29 FAKE 2 RIC, 14/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6667P 7P 8P 5P 6PB16/01/2020

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 February 2024 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IVY'S GIRL RIC, 29/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Sultana 574968 0/01342PB04/07/2022

 2 IVY'S MIGHT RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Sultana 574967 0/01342PB04/07/2022

 3 ROB YOU BLIND RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Sultana 576287 0/01342PB02/07/2022

 4 IMMOBILIZED RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 572000 0/0963P 5P 7P 2PD26/04/2022

 5 POLLY WATERS First start M/1S. Sing 569173 0/00B18/02/2022

 6 PURPLE RAIN 1 First start M/1M. Wotton 558633 0/00B28/04/2021

 7 NIGHT LIGHTER First start M/1J. Grief 572518 0/00D06/05/2022

 8 TRULY DESIRE 1 First start M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/00D12/03/2022

 9 PLAYER ONE First start M/1T. Simmons 569174 0/00B18/02/2022

 10 PAY MY WAY First start M/1D. Swain 572834 0/00B12/05/2022

 11 BLOCKED First start M/1T. Simmons 572093 0/00D06/05/2022

 12 BUTTER MY TOAST First start M/1T. Vella 583504 0/00B23/12/2021

 13 FEATURE CALL RIS, 27/01/2024, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Borg 557766 0/0986P 2Y 4Y 3Y 4YD20/04/2021

 14 LITTLE MAN JAY GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Mcgrath 559715 0/0866P 2P 6P 8P 3PD02/04/2021

 15 SISTER ANGEL RIC, 18/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Board 564410 0/0835P 5P 2P 4PB27/09/2021

 16 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Proctor 574598 0/0505PD19/06/2022

 17 BEAR THE BEAST RIC, 28/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Lagogiane 563172 0/0505PD15/09/2021

 18 FULL ON ACES GBN, 26/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1V. Sultana 576283 0/0337PD02/07/2022

 19 GEORDIE RIC, 01/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558965 0/0766P 5P 5P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 20 SNOWY'S HEXEN GBN, 26/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0746P 5P 5P 3P 5YB14/04/2021

 21 LA CARINA 2 RIC, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 552814 0/0604P 6P 4P 5P 6PB18/12/2020

 22 TILLY RIC, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Swain 552173 0/0506P 7P 4P 8P 5PB26/11/2020
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 23 LITTLE DEMON BUL, 30/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0467P 8Y 5P 7P 5PB09/05/2021

 24 FAST ROCK HARADA RIC, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Mathias 557259 0/0465P 6P 8P 7P 6PD06/04/2021

 25 FAT PIZZA 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0426P 7P 6Y 7P 8YD09/04/2020
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 1 HIDDEN ALIBI Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2T. Vella 563171 7/52311P 1P 2Y 2P 4PD15/09/2021

 2 SECRETS REVEALED Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Finn 569800 7/61651P 6Y 7P 7P 1PD08/02/2022

 3 FUSION MINT Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Mcdonald 568963 6/42552P 1P 1P 6P 1PB10/02/2022

 4 SHE'S A BEAST Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Lagogiane 569021 5/42401P 1P 1P 5P 3PB25/11/2021

 5 OFFICER ROD Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bell 557385 8/62042P 2P 3P 3P 8PD31/01/2021

 6 POCO RICO Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Finn 569805 7/31922P 4P 5P 3P 1PD08/02/2022

 7 CLEARY Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Hunter 558711 8/51872P 2P 4P 5P 4YD05/05/2021

 8 SHE'S AIRBORNE Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Hunter 553141 8/11801P 6Y 7C 1P 4PB01/01/2021

 9 FUSION LATRELL Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41563P 6P 4P 4P 3PD07/04/2021

 10 NATH'S GIFT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Auld 552755 2/11383P 3P 4P 5P 6PD04/10/2020
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 1 DAINTREE IDOL RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4T. Robinson 574483 2/11671P 4P 5P 1P 2PB15/04/2022

 2 ROSACKY ESTRELLA RIC, 28/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5C. Proctor 573257 1/01511PB13/05/2022

 3 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 21/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/0801P 6P (FEL)P 7P 5PB16/01/2021

 4 COLLINS CODE RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Buttsworth 571344 3/22402P 1P 2P 3P 3PD22/04/2022

 5 PRINCESS ALBERT RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Galea 556138 2/02042P 2P 3P 2P 5PB14/02/2021

 6 SUPREME TIGER RIC, 08/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Buttsworth 556916 5/31832P 7P 4P 2P 3PD03/04/2021

 7 BALLOW'S REVENGE RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Lagogiane 570782 1/01443P 1P 6P 2PD03/04/2022

 8 NATH'S GIFT 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Auld 552755 2/11383P 3P 4P 5P 6PD04/10/2020

 9 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/101293P 4P 6P 5P 4PB23/04/2020

 10 BUTTER MY MUFFIN RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Vella 565547 1/01102P 7Y 5P 5P 5PB20/11/2021

 11 HE'S A CHARMER DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Board 546859 4/1933P 8P 4P 8P 8PD29/02/2020

 12 KIND AND FANCY 2 RIC, 31/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3T. Robinson 546858 8/21261P 5P 4P 6P 7PD29/02/2020

 13 NO MORE TROUBLE RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Polidano 557986 3/22227P 2P 1P 1P 3PD21/04/2021

 14 HEY PARTY GIRL BUL, 30/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Richardson 551780 4/31595P 6P 1P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 15 MY NAME'S BERNIE RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. King 545565 11/91506P 6P 1P 4P 4PD10/02/2020

 16 LUCIA POWER RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Polidano 573536 1/01297P 2P 1P 5PB01/06/2022

 17 BRAVE PANTHER WPK, 26/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Borg 571087 1/01276P 1P 2P 2P 5PD08/04/2022

 18 BUZZING RIC, 22/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Borg 575750 1/01266P 1P 2PD13/05/2022

 19 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61264P 4P 4P 3P 4PB06/06/2020

 20 ABBEY 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 555693 2/01146P 6P 4P 2P 6PB18/02/2021

 21 ANJO CYCLONE 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/71118P 5P 7P 4P 3PD23/10/2020

 22 UP THE SCORE RIC, 29/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Fletcher 561737 3/21095P 8Y 8P 1P 4YD01/07/2021
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 23 LUKE NO FIGURE BUL, 30/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11084P 7P 4P (FEL)P 3PD20/12/2021

 24 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 28/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566404 2/11085P 2P 7P 4P 8PD15/12/2021

 25 MIGHTY DUKEY RIC, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 563398 1/01085P 1P 2P 4P 7PD18/09/2021

 26 HURRICANE JUNIE RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 556188 1/01056P 5Y 3P 4P 6PB17/02/2021

 27 ZIPPING COLIN 1 RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/51046P 4P 6P 5P 5MD21/01/2019

 28 ZARUDE RIC, 28/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/11027P 8P 4P 7P 2PB29/01/2021

 29 BLACK ONYX MAE RIC, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 555816 4/21026P 7P 3P 6P 5PD23/02/2021

 30 FELONY GIRL DUB, 29/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcgrath 559642 1/01026P 8P 5P 7P 2PB05/06/2021

 31 DIRECT MAE RIC, 10/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 10/6994P 4P 7P 5P 5PD15/06/2020

 32 SCREAMING ENVY BUL, 30/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/0978P 4P 1Y 8P 5PD20/01/2022

 33 PECKHAM LASS RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Greer 571345 1/0967P 6P 1PB22/04/2022

 34 DRACO 2 RIC, 31/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/2953P 7P 6P 6Y 8PD07/09/2020

 35 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/1B. Williamson 535622 11/895(BDN)M 2M 6Y 4M 5MB27/06/2019

 36 PROBATION 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Brennen 554432 12/8924P 7Y 7Y 5P 6PD31/01/2021

 37 LUNA'S THE ONE GBN, 12/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569176 2/1874P 6P 5Y 4P 5PB18/02/2022

 38 COAL 2 RIC, 03/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Swain 550056 2/1875P 6P 6P 5P 4PD27/09/2020

 39 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 PPK, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Williamson 550614 4/0857Y 5Y 6P 8Y 1YD17/10/2020

 40 OPAL GLITTER GOS, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Buttsworth 552463 8/4848P 4P 6P 5P 5PB11/11/2020

 41 SUPER JANE RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1815P 7P 5P 6P 5PB14/02/2021

 42 RIO RIPLEY BUL, 24/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Simonetta 559622 4/3815P 5P 5Y 4P 7YD08/02/2021

 43 SKY TRIPPER 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0808P 6P 7P 1P 5PB08/07/2020

 44 MALTESE EAGLE PPK, 20/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5K. Barton 542267 1/0796Y 4Y 6P 7P 3YD03/02/2020

 45 THUNDERING BLUE 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/0766P 4P 6Y 4P 8PD21/08/2021
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 46 SHE'S HARLEQUIN PPK, 13/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4704Y 7P 7P 6Y 8PB23/12/2019

 47 LEPIDOPTERA RIC, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Wade 541893 14/7694P 7P 7Y 6P (FEL)PB21/01/2020

 48 TASTY SNACK RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 569361 1/0665P 5Y 5P 8P 8PB13/02/2022

 49 FAKE 1 RIC, 14/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6667P 7P 8P 5P 6PB16/01/2020

 50 STEADY TEDDY RIC, 31/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/0646P 7P 6P 6Y 5YD26/08/2021

 51 MIGHTY ZOE RIC, 28/01/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540578 1/0636M 4M 5M 4Y 8YB24/12/2019

 52 RAY OF SUNSHINE RIC, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 566408 2/1638P 6P 8P 7P 5PB15/12/2021

 53 MAURITIAN FLYER RIC, 10/12/2023, R7, MWeighted points score 5/3B. Williamson 535626 4/2568M 5M 5Y 5M 8MD27/06/2019

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 February 2024 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SO ELEGANT RIC, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2R. Board 546857 19/103242P 1P 1P 5P 2PB29/02/2020

 2 FASCINATE DONALD WPK, 19/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2B. Davis 543674 21/202603P 3C 4P 4P 2PD17/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FAULTLESS 2 WPK, 13/01/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 558710 9/71967C 5P 3P 2P 1PB05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PURPLE RAIN 2 First start M/1M. Wotton 558633 0/00B28/04/2021

 2 TRULY DESIRE 2 First start M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/00D12/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FAULTLESS 1 WPK, 13/01/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 3/1/2A. Hunter 558710 9/71967C 5P 3P 2P 1PB05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BRIDGE BUILDER RIC, 22/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Board 564409 0/01222P 3P 3P 4PD27/09/2021

 2 ASTON FLORIN First start M/1M. Sultana 577871 0/00B13/06/2022

 3 LA CARINA 1 RIC, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Robinson 552814 0/0604P 6P 4P 5P 6PB18/12/2020

 4 FAT PIZZA 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0426P 7P 6Y 7P 8YD09/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FREYDIS RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Azzopardi 554966 6/52171P 2P 4P 5P 2CB31/01/2021

 2 FABIO BLUE RIC, 16/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Zarb 546623 12/02822P 6P 1P 2P 1PD14/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KIND AND FANCY 1 RIC, 31/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4T. Robinson 546858 8/11261P 5P 4P 6P 7PD29/02/2020

 2 SACRED SILENCE RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Carl 551753 8/51293P 4P 6P 5P 4PB24/11/2020

 3 DRACO 1 RIC, 31/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/5953P 7P 6P 6Y 8PD07/09/2020

 4 STREET MACHINE RIC, 04/12/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 569018 1/01511PD25/11/2021

 5 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 29/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 548820 7/01264P 4P 4P 3P 4PB06/06/2020

 6 ABBEY 1 RIC, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 555693 2/01146P 6P 4P 2P 6PB18/02/2021

 7 THUNDERING BLUE 2 RIC, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 562792 1/0766P 4P 6Y 4P 8PD21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 05 February 2024

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 OUR BOY ANGUS RIC, 08/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Comito 565943 0/0625P 5P 4Y 4P 6YD02/12/2021
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